
10/08/2023
BBMX PCMX Day #2
REP Racing LLC Page 1 of 19

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Supermini

2223069 Lane Redding Elk Grove, CA 11 3 KTM 1

2253986 Jackson Adams Grass Valley, CA 22 16 KTM 2

Garrett Berrington Wellington, NV 33 24 HSK 3

2294245 Gaven M. Giomi Gardnerville, NV 54 10 OTH 4

Rocket Richardson Winnemucca, NV 45 103 HSK 5

Ronin Thomas Sparks, NV 66 211 HSK 6

Gunner Guthrie Sparks, NV 87 22 HSK 7

5005340 Alden Farmer Magalia, CA 78 63 KTM 8

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

2- Stroke Open

James Larsen Sparks, NV 11 28 HON 1

3332598 Krosby Toland Wheatland, CA 22 83 OTH 2

Chet Maga Winnemucca, NV 33 75 YAM 3

5050425 Casey Pinther Gardnervillle, NV 54 37 KTM 4

SRA 141 Carlos Rios Sacramento, CA 45 144 YAM 6

Joseph Mitchell Reno, NV 66 90 HSK 5

Christopher Padgett Sparks, NV DNSDNS 67 HON DNS
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc Open

Wade Lavezzo Reno, NV 11 17 KAW 1

Mason Sperry Sparks, NV 32 51 COB 2

5006560 Suzuki Fayet Reno, NV 23 105 OTH 3

Clayton Yarborough Sparks, NV 44 30 KTM 6

5073323 Callan Geissinger Wellington, NV 95 724 COB 5

Maddex Albury Fallon, NV 76 419 OTH 7

Rosalie Brogan Reno, NV 67 299 HSK 9

Lane Stowers Lincoln, CA 58 127 COB 10

Tanner Hatfield Sparks, NV 129 210 HSK 4

Kayson Weber Reno, NV 1110 552 KTM 11

Colton Hawkins Reno, NV 1511 18 HSK 8

Mason Brown Carson City, NV 1012 111 KTM 15

Westin Hawks Reno, NV 1413 7x OTH 12

Blaine Zeddies Reno, NV 1314 32 OTH 14

Nakai Balfour Truckee, CA 1615 7 KTM 13

Chesney Mickelson Sparks, NV 1816 312 HSK 16

Dallis Brogan Reno, NV 1717 813 KTM 17

Keaton Gelineau Fallon, NV 1918 36 OTH 18

5075748 Kolten Bakken Sparks, NV 819 16 COB DNS

Gunner Arbogast Sparks, NV DNFDNF 129 KTM DNS

Isabel Blount Sparks, NV DNFDNF 235 HSK DNS
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

38+ D Class

Clint Miller Dayton, NV 11 18 HON 1

Nicholas Bakken Sparks, NV 22 270 KAW 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

38+ C Class

908224 Shane Szuh Citrus Heights, CA 11 121 YAM 1

SRA 807 Patrick Milliken Ripon, CA 22 807s KAW 2

John Hatfield Sparks, NV 33 213 KTM 3

Adam Blount Sparks, NV 54 235 YAM 4

SRA 337 Steve Hernandez Acampo, CA 45 337s HSK 6

Warren Slater Sparks, NV 66 412 KTM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

38+ B Class

Kyle Fraser Dayton, NV 11 525 KTM 1

Christopher Padgett Sparks, NV 22 412 HON 2

Joey York Gardnerville, NV 33 963 KAW 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

38+ A Class

SRA 141 Carlos Rios Sacramento, CA 11 427 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

52+ C Class

Bill Whalen Sparks, NV 11 30r KTM 1

Chris Stone Minden, NV 22 232 HSK DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

52+ A Class

Neil Romero El Dorado Hills, CA 11 940 KAW 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

58+ Open

SRA 42 Tom Mckinney Placerville, CA 10 42 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

45+ D Class

Sean Coulter Manteca, CA 11 408s KAW 1

Brian Murdock Carson City, NV 22 934 YAM 2
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

45+ D Class

William Ratcliff Reno, NV 33 23 KTM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

45+ C Class

2004104 Jamie Bonner Minden, NV 11 823 HON 1

Robert Shaver Oakdale, CA 22 777 YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

45+ A Class

Scotty Guthrie Sparks, NV 11 811 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+ D

Grant Denny Minden, NV 11 20k YAM 1

Brandon Zeddies Reno, NV 22 132 YAM 2

Aaron Turchie Woodland, CA 43 326s YAM 3

Michael Walker Reno, NV 34 25 YAM DNS

James Rinkor Reno, NV DNSDNS 929 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+ C

Corey Wardleigh Sun Valley, NV 21 36 OTH 1

William Botto Carson City, NV 12 30 KTM 2

Cody Mathis Reno, NV 33 937 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+ B

Samuel Hitchborn Sparks, NV 11 353 KAW 1

Tony Lavezzo Reno, NV 22 641 KAW 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+ A

James Swain Sparks, NV 11 606 OTH 1

2191376 Logan Larive Winnemucca, NV 22 41 KAW 2

Christian Parker Reno, NV 33 527r YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+ Master

Tim P. Stone Minden, NV 11 232 KTM 1
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+ A

Chad Bolte Lincoln, CA DNSDNS 519 HSK DNS
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Schoolboy 12-17

5008036 Joshua Black Smith, NV 11 656 KTM 1

3332599 Kallen Toland Wheatland, CA 22 12 HON 2

5002428 Jonny Simpson Sparks, NV 33 24 HSK 4

Roy Minder Bridgeport, CA 54 6 KTM 3

Hub Losey Reno, NV 45 64 KTM 5

Dhani King San Francisco, CA 66 11 HON 6

5040637 Marshall Shykowski Rescue, CA 77 117 KAW 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Collegeboy 18-29

Zachary Larsen Sparks, NV 11 27 HON 1
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc 12 & under

2294245 Gaven M. Giomi Gardnerville, NV 11 10 OTH 1

5022503 Konner Vargas Newcastle, CA 22 25/ Gas 3

3828585 Jax Tamulevich Folsom, CA 33 520 OTH 4

Wyatt Berrington Wellington, NV 54 68d HSK 5

Logan Rethford Elverta, CA 95 224 KTM 2

Zachary Purvis Carson City, NV 66 83 HSK 6

2257319 Shane Sager Rocklin, CA 77 139 OTH 7

2413266 Isaac Bryant Winnemucca, NV 88 721 YAM 9

5017530 Talon Baker Reno, NV 109 125 YAM 8

4246203 Parker Geissinger Wellington, NV 1210 924 YAM 10

5005340 Alden Farmer Magalia, CA 411 63 KTM 21

5002433 Kylan Simpson 144 Midas Ct, NV 1512 411 KTM 11

2432089 Billy Smith Sparks, NV 1413 58 YAM 14

Wade Clark Placerville, CA 1614 221x YAM 13

Wyatt Lavezzo Reno, NV 1815 18 KAW 12

Aj Gould Roseville, CA 1116 25 Gas 19

Levi Szuh Citrus Heights, CA 1317 131 KTM 18

Cash Austin Gardnerville, NV 1718 629 KAW 15

Brooklyn Baker Reno, NV 1919 116 YAM 16

5078976 Degan Jenkins Reno, NV 2220 32 KTM 17

2231925 Gavin Dryfka Antelope, CA 2021 6 KTM 20

Boston Mathis Reno, NV 2322 938 KTM 22

Leo York Gardnerville, NV 2423 275 KTM 23

Grayson Kromberg Sparks, NV 2124 108 HSK DNF

Jordan Swain Sparks, NV 2625 909 KTM 24

Nathan Walker Reno, NV 2526 26 YAM DNS

Hayden Roth Roseville, CA DNSDNS 8r HSK DNS

Ryan Pacella Sparks, NV DNSDNS 31 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc 13 & up

Luke Hanson Folsom, CA 11 254 OTH 1

Garrett Berrington Wellington, NV 42 24 HSK 2

Rocket Richardson Winnemucca, NV 33 103 KTM 4
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc 13 & up

Mayson Burns Carson City, NV 54 27 YAM 3

Lucas Rethford Elverta, CA 65 333 HSK 5

Gunner Guthrie Sparks, NV 76 22 OTH 6

Cruz Grant Sparks, NV 87 235 YAM 7

Travis Cano Bishop, CA 108 25 HON 8

Tyler Lee Wheatland, CA 29 482 Gas DNS

Aydin Vigil Sparks, NV 910 99 KAW DNS

3902535 Jevin Hubbard Reno, NV DNSDNS 52 HSK DNS

5041872 Nolan Louviere Elk Grove, CA DNSDNS 94n HSK DNS
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250/450 C

2228309 Ekiah Compton Rio Linda, CA 11 422 HSK 1

5022502 Kaiden Vargas Newcastle, CA 22 27 HON 2

Chet Maga Winnemucca, NV 43 75 YAM 3

Rylan Padgett Sparks, NV 34 419 HON 4

Aidan Padgett Sparks, NV 55 408 HSK 5

Kyler Flood Reno, NV 66 304 HON 6

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250/450 B

Zachary Larsen Sparks, NV 11 27 HON 1

3391288 Otto Albrecht Incline Village, NV 32 212 YAM 2

James Larsen Sparks, NV 23 28 HON 3

2191376 Logan Larive Winnemucca, NV 44 41 KAW 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250/450 Pro

2023367 Casey Carmichael Sparks, NV 11 224 YAM 1
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc 10 & up

2432089 Billy Smith Sparks, NV 11 58y OTH 1

Lane Foster Browns Valley, CA 22 365 OTH 3

Bentley Brown Auburn, CA 43 112q HSK 2

Rowdy Cox Spanish Springs, NV 34 22 HSK 4

5078976 Degan Jenkins Reno, NV 65 32 KTM 5

Grayson Kromberg Sparks, NV 76 108 HSK 6

4203576 Teigen Biddle Reno, NV 87 200 HSK 7

5006828 Colby Daniels Sparks, NV 98 506 KTM 8

Hayden Rosser Rescue, CA 59 111 Gas DNS

Bostyn Wardleigh Sun Valley, NV DNS10 12 OTH 9

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc 9 & under

Owen Brown Carson City, NV 11 999 KTM 1

Parker Hatfield Sparks, NV 32 710 HSK 2

Charlie Bagan Sparks, NV 23 514 KTM 3

5078086 Duke Arbogast Sparks, NV 44 928 KTM 5

Mason Sperry Sparks, NV 55 51 HSK 6

Clayton Yarborough Sparks, NV 66 30 HSK 7

Skyler Leffingwell Reno, NV 97 911 KAW 9

Grady Liles Minden, NV 118 410 YAM 8

Emmett Clark Placerville, CA 89 306j YAM 11

Ryker York Gardnerville, NV 710 369 HSK 12

5073323 Callan Geissinger Wellington, NV 1011 724 YAM 10

Ryder Austin Gardnerville, NV 1212 28 KAW 13

5041857 Jadelyn Botto Carson City, NV 1313 953 KTM 14

Willow Wardleigh Sun Valley, NV 1414 15 HON 16

5006560 Suzuki Fayet Reno, NV DNS15 714 KTM 4

Addalyn Rinkor Reno, NV DNS16 515 HSK 15

5075748 Kolten Bakken Sparks, NV DNSDNS 16 HSK DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



10/08/2023
BBMX PCMX Day #2
REP Racing LLC Page 11 of 19

Race: 8Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125/250 C

2228309 Ekiah Compton Rio Linda, CA 11 422 HSK 1

5022502 Kaiden Vargas Newcastle, CA 22 27 HON 2

2223069 Lane Redding Elk Grove, CA 43 3 KTM 3

Hub Losey Reno, NV 34 64 KTM 7

3773384 Colton Dickenson Minden, NV 55 517 KTM 6

5002428 Jonny Simpson Sparks, NV 86 24 HSK 5

Roy Minder Bridgeport, CA 107 6 KTM 4

3332598 Krosby Toland Wheatland, CA 68 83 OTH 8

2253986 Jackson Adams Grass Valley, CA 129 16 KTM 9

Chet Maga Winnemucca, NV 1110 75 YAM 12

Joseph Mitchell Reno, NV 1411 90 HSK 10

5050425 Casey Pinther Gardnervillle, NV 1312 37 KTM 11

Travis Cano Bishop, CA 1613 255 YAM 13

Nathan Riippi Carson, NV 1514 1x YAM 14

5077797 Wyatt Riley Reno, NV 1715 13 HON 15

Rylan Padgett Sparks, NV 716 419 HON DNS

Aidan Padgett Sparks, NV 917 408 HSK DNS

Samuel Hitchborn Sparks, NV 1818 353 KAW DNS

Elmer Pezzi Reno, NV 1919 24 KTM DNS

5040828 William Teninty Fernley, NV DNSDNS 14 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125/250 B

Chase Cannizzaro Spanish Springs, NV 20 13 YAM 1

2259338 Ollie Bonner Minden, NV 40 823 HON 2

Zachary Larsen Sparks, NV 30 27 HON 3

3332599 Kallen Toland Wheatland, CA 50 12 HON 4

5008036 Joshua Black Smith, NV 10 656 KTM 5

Dhani King San Francisco, CA 60 11 HON 6
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125/250 D

5076279 Louis Hill Sparks, NV 11 330 KAW 1

Cole Liles Minden, NV 22 135 HSK 2

Mike Mayhew South Lake Tahoe, CA 33 521 YAM 4

Preston Slater Sparks, NV 94 411 HSK 3

Lily Powning Verdi, NV 75 17 YAM 5

Wyatt Mcgehee Golconda, NV 66 38 KTM 7

Memphis Ross Sparks, NV 57 23 HON 8

Lars Millim Washoe Valley, NV 48 163 YAM 9

5040637 Marshall Shykowski Rescue, CA 89 117 KAW 6

Nicholas Greene Reno, NV 1010 10 KAW 10

Cayden Caudill Fernley, NV 1211 294 YAM 11

Ayden Valles Sparks, NV 1512 17v YAM 13

Aaron Canela Linden, CA 1713 45 HON 12

Christopher Whalen Sparks, NV 1114 28 KTM 18

Donnie Kimpel Sparks, NV 1615 127 KTM 14

Kaden Appelt Sparks, NV 1916 34 KTM 16

Austin Horn Sparks, NV 1817 523 YAM 17

Dominic Bunn Sparks, NV 1318 772 KAW DNS

Cora Haigh Browns Valley, CA 1419 11 HSK DNS

Blane Nickle Sparks, NV DNS20 215 KAW 15

Wyatt Powning Verdi, NV DNSDNS 2 YAM DNS

Maxwell Bauman Carson City, NV DNSDNS 128 HSK DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



10/08/2023
BBMX PCMX Day #2
REP Racing LLC Page 13 of 19

Race: 10Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc Open

2223069 Lane Redding Elk Grove, CA 11 3 KTM 1

Luke Hanson Folsom, CA 22 254 OTH 2

Garrett Berrington Wellington, NV 63 24 HSK 3

Rocket Richardson Winnemucca, NV 44 103 KTM 7

5022503 Konner Vargas Newcastle, CA 75 25/ Gas 5

5041872 Nolan Louviere Elk Grove, CA 36 94n KTM 11

3828585 Jax Tamulevich Folsom, CA 127 520 OTH 4

Zachary Purvis Carson City, NV 118 83 HSK 8

2257319 Shane Sager Rocklin, CA 99 139 OTH 10

Wyatt Berrington Wellington, NV 1510 68d HSK 6

Ronin Thomas Sparks, NV 1311 211 HSK 9

Lucas Rethford Elverta, CA 1412 333 HSK 12

Logan Rethford Elverta, CA 813 224 KTM 18

4246203 Parker Geissinger Wellington, NV 1614 924 YAM 13

5002433 Kylan Simpson 144 Midas Ct, NV 1815 411 KTM 14

Wyatt Lavezzo Reno, NV 1716 18 KAW 15

Wade Clark Placerville, CA 1917 221x YAM 16

Cruz Grant Sparks, NV 2018 235 YAM 17

Tyler Lee Wheatland, CA 519 482 Gas DNS

5005340 Alden Farmer Magalia, CA 1020 63 KTM DNS

2294245 Gaven M. Giomi Gardnerville, NV DNSDNS 10 OTH DNS

3902535 Jevin Hubbard Reno, NV DNSDNS 52 HSK DNS

Hayden Roth Roseville, CA DNSDNS 8r HSK DNS

Ryan Pacella Sparks, NV DNSDNS 31 KTM DNS

Travis Cano Bishop, CA DNSDNS 25 HON DNS
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open A & B

2023367 Casey Carmichael Sparks, NV 11 224 YAM 1

Chase Cannizzaro Spanish Springs, NV 22 13 YAM 2

Zachary Larsen Sparks, NV 33 27 HON 3

2259338 Ollie Bonner Minden, NV 44 823 HON 4

2191376 Logan Larive Winnemucca, NV 65 41 KAW 5

3391288 Otto Albrecht Incline Village, NV 56 212 YAM 6

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open C & D

3773384 Colton Dickenson Minden, NV 11 517 KTM 1

Nathan Riippi Carson, NV 22 1x YAM 2

Kyler Flood Reno, NV 33 304 HON 3

5077797 Wyatt Riley Reno, NV 54 13 HON 4

Neil Romero El Dorado Hills, CA 45 940 KAW DNS

5040828 William Teninty Fernley, NV DNSDNS 14 YAM DNS

SRA 337 Steve Hernandez Acampo, CA DNSDNS 337s HSK DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



10/08/2023
BBMX PCMX Day #2
REP Racing LLC Page 15 of 19

Race: 12Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc 6 & Under

Mason Sperry Sparks, NV 21 51 COB 1

Wade Lavezzo Reno, NV 12 17 KAW 2

5006560 Suzuki Fayet Reno, NV 33 105 OTH 3

Tanner Hatfield Sparks, NV 44 210 HSK 4

Nakai Balfour Truckee, CA 55 7 KTM 5

Colton Hawkins Reno, NV 66 18 HSK 6

Sylvia Targosz NV 77 11 KTM 7

Bodhi Ballard Lodi, CA 88 888 KTM 8

Walker Mickelson Sparks, NV 109 924 OTH 9

Wyatt Rinkor Reno, NV 910 316 COB 11

Tatin Davis Lodi, CA 1211 411 KTM 10

Braxten Rodgers Sparks, NV 1312 857 HSK 12

Madison Baker Reno, NV 1513 106x YAM 13

Violet Burry Lodi, CA 1414 28 KTM 14

Luke Bakken Sparks, NV 1115 404 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc 7 & Up

Clayton Yarborough Sparks, NV 11 30 KTM 1

Lane Stowers Lincoln, CA 22 127 COB 2

Emmett Clark Placerville, CA 33 306j HSK 3

Maddex Albury Fallon, NV 54 419 OTH 4

5073323 Callan Geissinger Wellington, NV 45 724 COB 8

Kayson Weber Reno, NV 76 552 KTM 6

Rosalie Brogan Reno, NV 67 299 HSK 7

Westin Hawks Reno, NV 118 07 OTH 5

Mason Brown Carson City, NV 99 111 KTM 9

Blaine Zeddies Reno, NV 1010 32 OTH 10

Chase Szuh Citrus Heights, CA 1211 141 COB 11

Chesney Mickelson Sparks, NV 1312 312 HSK 12

Grayson Rinkor Reno, NV 1413 721 COB 13

Dallis Brogan Reno, NV 1514 813 KTM 14

Keaton Gelineau Fallon, NV 1615 36 OTH 15

5075748 Kolten Bakken Sparks, NV 816 16 COB DNS
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc 7 & Up

Isabel Blount Sparks, NV DNSDNS 235 HSK DNS

Gunner Arbogast Sparks, NV DNSDNS 129 KTM DNS
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc Open

2432089 Billy Smith Sparks, NV 11 58y OTH 1

Lane Foster Browns Valley, CA 22 365 OTH 3

Rowdy Cox Spanish Springs, NV 43 22 HSK 4

Owen Brown Carson City, NV 34 999 KTM 5

5078976 Degan Jenkins Reno, NV 65 32 KTM 6

Charlie Bagan Sparks, NV 56 514 KTM 7

Bentley Brown Auburn, CA 117 112q HSK 2

Parker Hatfield Sparks, NV 78 710 HSK 8

4203576 Teigen Biddle Reno, NV 99 200 HSK 9

5078086 Duke Arbogast Sparks, NV 810 928 KTM 10

Hayden Rosser Rescue, CA 1011 111 Gas DNS
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women A

Lily Powning Verdi, NV 11 17 YAM 1

Hayden Losey Gardnerville, NV DNSDNS 234 OTH DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women B

Cora Haigh Browns Valley, CA 11 11 HSK 2

Naomi Wyant Fernley, NV DNS2 45 YAM 1

Harah Losey Reno, NV 23 44 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women C

Brooklyn Baker Reno, NV 11 116 YAM 1

Makayla Burns Carson City, NV 22 27 HON 2

Bristyl Riley Reno, NV 33 4 KTM 3

Laura Wood Gardnerville, NV 44 91 KTM 4
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 04:30 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250/450 D

Aj Hubbard Sparks, NV 11 216 KTM 2

5076279 Louis Hill Sparks, NV 42 330 KAW 1

Preston Slater Sparks, NV 33 411 HSK 3

Justin Renner Sparks, NV 24 17 KAW 4

Christopher Whalen Sparks, NV 55 28 KTM 6

Nicholas Greene Reno, NV 76 10 KAW 5

Aaron Canela Linden, CA 87 45 HON 8

Austin Horn Sparks, NV 118 523 YAM 9

Ayden Valles Sparks, NV 159 17v YAM 7

Donnie Kimpel Sparks, NV 1410 127 KTM 10

Kaden Appelt Sparks, NV 1311 34 KTM 11

Memphis Ross Sparks, NV 612 23 HON DNS

Julyin Pinson Reno, NV 913 48 HON DNS

Dominic Bunn Sparks, NV 1014 772 KAW DNS

Miguel Acevedo Winnemucca, NV 1215 72 YAM DNS

Wyatt Powning Verdi, NV DNSDNS 2 YAM DNS

Wyatt Mcgehee Golconda, NV DNSDNS 38 KTM DNS
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